
 
         
       

   

 
       
     

     
         
           

         
           
         
       
           

                  
             

Sub‐Contractors for Consideration on Project 2016‐02 Re: MBE/WBE OUTREACH EFFORTS 
On‐Call Landscape Architectural/Civil Engineering Services for Park Development 

Consultant Contact Name Phone Email 
Annapolis Landscape Architects LLC Shelley Rentsch 443‐995‐8361 shelley@annapolisla.com 
Chester Engineers Inc Ms. Folayemi Agbede 412‐522‐5328 fagbede@chesterengineers.com 
CV Inc Anita Rappoport 410‐504‐1880 arappoport@cvinc.com 

Daft‐McCune‐Walker Inc 
Eric Hadaway, or Amanda 
Russo, or Chuck Bell 410‐296‐3333 Ehadaway@dmw.com 

Emfesis LLC Wisa Kompayak RLA 410‐459‐5306 wkompayak@emfesis.com 
J. A. Rice Inc Mr. Jesse Badolato 410‐987‐4286 jesse@jarice.net 
NMP Engineering Consultants Inc Barbara Pomeroy 410‐771‐9808 x 108 bpomeroy@nmpengineering.com 
Raudenbush Engineering Inc Douglas P Gamber ASLA 717‐944‐0883 douggamber@raudeng.com 
Rossi Transportation Group Inc Rita Ossiander PE AICP 410‐404‐5200 Rita.Ossiander@RossiTG.com 
Sabra, Wang & Associates Inc Jamie Campbell 443‐741‐3500 jcampbell@sabra‐wang.com 
Skelly and Loy Inc Jacque Foster 717‐232‐0593 jfoster@skellyloy.com 
The Robert B. Balter Company Michae F. Knowles 410‐363‐1555 mknowles@balterco.com 


